
Tabela A ao Cron. com 1 Desmpate ao Cron.

SOCIEDADE HIPICA PORTUGUESA

CSN-B
Prova VII - 1ª Série - 1,00 m

Ordem de Entrada
p

Art. FEP 238.2.2
Altura: 100 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Opium Gibay 447
- 13330 #N/D

Recife 85
- 8310 #N/D

Xacara 3568
- 7985 PEDRO AMORES SILVA

1 7 Ines Dias

2 31 Mariana Nunes

Pedro Amores da Silva

P TOE ID P T
P INICIAL DESEMPATE

Cavaleiro

sexta-feira, 25 de Junho de 2010

3 59

Alcora 5034
- 10471 JOAO PAULO A. JORGE GOMES

Timoteo -
- - #N/D

Aquavita -
- 1141 #N/D

Samurai II 4378
- 12448 PEDRO HENRIQUE AZEVEDO E SILVA

Cocha -
- - #N/D

Figara -

Mafalda Valente

Joana Baltazar

Leopoldo Leitao

Mariana Santos

Catarina Campos Best

Manuel Almeida Damasio

7 82

6 73

9

8 98

5 67

4 63

115 Figara
- 4277 #N/D

Guadiana 1654
- - MARIA MANUELA CRUZ MARTINS

Harry Potter -
- 3730 #N/D

Queztal del Duero 4949
- 6037 #N/D

Zachari W 5033
- 8522 NUNO FILIPE VIEIRA SIMAO

Quimera -
- 854 #N/D

Bernardo Moniz da Maia

Gonçalo Azevedo e Silva

Joana Silva

Leopoldo Leitao

Nuno Simao

Catarina Alves Martins

10 117

9 115

128

11 123

13 134

14 138

12

854 #N/D

Que Grande 3947
- 294 MIGUEL ROSA CARVALHO

Soberano 2738
- 6604 ANTONIO RODRIGUES

Ufo -
- - #N/D

Katinka 3865
- 10131 TONI RUAH

U L'Amour 2708
- 5888 INES VIANA AMARAL CRAVEIRO

S-Wanted - Marta Roque

Catarina Ferrão

Concha Paixão Sequeira

Raquel Fonseca Costa

Tiago Barreto Filipe15 141

19 191 Ines Craveiro

17 181

18 183

16 152

20 205 S-Wanted -
- 487 #N/D

No Limit 291
- 11435 ANTONIO DUARTE ALMEIDA SANTOS

Olaia da Graciosa -
- 22 #N/D

Revange -
- - #N/D

Eglantine 4183
- 1017 #N/D

Utopia II 3579
- 9278 SAMUEL PECHILGA ESTEVAO

Marta Roque

Samuel Estevão

Jose Melo Pinto

Rui Barroso

Francisco Stilwell

Joao Bacatelo

23 249

21 242

22 248

20 205

25 268

24 259

- 9278 SAMUEL PECHILGA ESTEVAO

Zipo Ardent 4665
- 1039 JOAO PEDRO BARRADAS OLIVEIRA

Hollywood -
- - #N/D

Prins Weekend 4554
- - ANTONIO SEABRA

Zurioso 4622
- 8522 NUNO FILIPE VIEIRA SIMAO

Pin Up de l'Oree 4980
- - LUIS SANTOS CORREIA

Vivaldi de Linkerover -

Ana Fonseca

Nuno Simao

Tomas Carolino

Joao Barral

Joao Pedro Barradas Oliveira26 276

29 314

30 329

28 293

27 287

Jose Joao SantosVivaldi de Linkerover -
- 6349 #N/D

Silver Serpent 4887
- 1359 #N/D

Zidane I -
- 11861 #N/D

31 341 Jose Joao Santos

32 350

Maria Bianchi

Nuno Lopes Ferreira

33 359
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